
VI 	 iC) 

lull 

nth 

Gfl 	 urni 

hnth 	 DO 

J' 	 N'J1fltfl (iJ.ct) 	 j tnlbt 

ci 	 SI a 	 ci 	 q.i aJ 	 0 *1 	 ci ci 
J1 	 fl 9flfl 

	

5, 	 ci 	 0 

G). 	1i1mn (j.t) 	 uu 

3 w1JflJJ 	 1 	c 

	

flJfl1flEY1flW1 	 (14.t) tla°  

V 
cia 	 01 

41U 	L 	 1JEJLLY 	 1nY1 

	

tIfl1_ 	 flr11UJ.fl 	 ]1J1J4 	JTh€tiW 

\) 	\j IW 

?j 
LJIJ 	JflT 

lu 

ET 
0 LII.'1fl 

— 	 7 Oj 

C4iI. 

J) 

C" 

rI o,U 

0 - 	- 

0 - 	— OQ 

WNW.pong.ac.th  

E-maI.: sarabanQongtechfl0aC.th 

(u''o 
V. 	 01 	 5 

unu1 rnJ 



C- 

C 

C- - 
C- 
C- 

I 

C- 

c 
- 	_c 	c— C- 

C- 

(D 

C- 
C- 

C- 

C- 

C- 

C- 

- 0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 8 

0 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

- (r 	- 
C- 

0 
o 
U 

0 
o 
0 

0 
0 
C) o 0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

- 
C-  

0 
0 
0 

- 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

- 
0 

- 

0 
0 
0 

c 
0 
Q 

C-  

ZK 

:c 
C- 

C- 

C-  

C -  

ez  

C' 
C- 

C 

ic-u  
C- 

C- 

- 

- 
, 

C 

C--  

CC 
C 
S 

C 

C- 

C- 
D 

C- 

- 	C- 

- 
- 

- 



mi (4.t) 	 ij - u 	ict 

., 
Lit. 	 fl fl1'i4th 

lu 

fl*j 	 fl i I V-1 91 o /' 	lob 

V11fl1111J 	 (i.cr) 

J'fl 	cbc ifl flfl 	 1JJ1 

%'1Th 'fl 

i'vi
'V 	 V 'V 	 01 	 4 t 	 v 	v 

.nn jI.  

0 rni 

itthirnm 


